
U12 9v9 2 thirty minute halves

Date Day Cowenton Time

04/26/25 Saturday 4 vs 1 4:00 PM

8 vs 7 5:15 PM

 2 vs 6 6:30 PM

 3 vs 5 7:45 PM

05/03/25 Saturday 8 vs 6 4:00 PM

1 vs 2 5:15 PM

3 vs 4 6:30 PM

 5 vs 7 7:45 PM

05/04/25 Sunday 6 vs 1 4:00 PM

8 vs 5 5:15 PM

2 vs 3 6:30 PM

4 vs 7 7:45 PM

05/10/25 Saturday 6 vs 7 4:00 PM

2 vs 5 5:15 PM

3 vs 1 6:30 PM

4 vs 8 7:45 PM

05/17/25 Saturday 5 vs 7 2:45 PM Make up Game

Rainout 3 vs 6 4:00 PM

1 vs 8 5:15 PM

 5 vs 4 6:30 PM

7 vs 2 7:45 PM

05/31/25 Saturday 5 vs 6 4:00 PM Make up game at 2:45

7 vs 1 5:15 PM moved to 6/14

4 vs 2 6:30 PM

8 vs 3 7:45 PM

06/01/25 Sunday 3 vs 6 4:00 PM

Makeup 1 vs 8 5:15 PM

 5 vs 4 6:30 PM

7 vs 2 7:45 PM

06/07/25 Saturday 5 vs 7 2:45 PM Make up Game added

2 vs 8 4:00 PM

1 vs 5 5:15 PM

7 vs 3 6:30 PM

6 vs 4 7:45 PM

06/14/25 Saturday 4 vs 7 2:45 PM Make up Game added

7 vs 8 4:00 PM

1 vs 4 5:15 PM

5 vs 3 6:30 PM

6 vs 2 7:45 PM

06/21/25 Saturday Make up 4:00 PM

Make up 5:15 PM

Make up 6:30 PM



Make up 7:45 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Leah Soule-Johnston Souleuwcm@gmail.com

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Toby Sluss

2 Abelina Alarcon

3 James Omanwa

4 Henry Debrah

5 Kenneth Teal

6 Amanda Lugo

7 Albert Beach

8 Aaron Enger


